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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8032
EmaikJason. Well@puco.ohio.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
Copley Business Center, LLC

ATTORNEY
♦Delcolle, Samuel L Mr.
Roetzel & Andress
222 S Main St

♦Well, Jason
PUCO Staff
180 East Broad Street

22-0489-WS-AIR
Copley Business Center LLC
12/5/2022

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330)690-9848
Email;sdelcolle@ralaw.com

♦Zidones, Lauren M. Mrs. 
Roetzel & Andress 
222 S. Main Street, Suite 400
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-800-9266
Email:lzidones@ralaw.com

ATTORNEY
♦Zidones, Lauren M. Mrs.
Roetzel & Andress
222 S. Main Street, Suite 400
Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:330-800-9266
Email:lzidones@ralaw.com

12/5/22, 3:33 PM

CASE
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: /Q^/ ZZ

This is to certify that the images 
appearing are an accurate and 

document delivered in the regular 
course of business.
none
Technician



12/5/22, 3:33 PM

none

*Molter, Zeenone
180 East Broad St

none

none

none

INTERESTED PARTY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Hunter, Donielle M. Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
12th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-0315
Fax:614^66-03I3
Email:Donielle.Hunter@puco.ohio.gov

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

Service Notice For Case: 22-0489-WS-AIR 

*Ryan, Debbie S
PUCO
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-387-1011
Email:Debbie.Ryan@puco.ohio.gov



Service Notice For Case; 22-0489-WS-AIR

I NONE

LAKEWOOD,OH 44107
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12/5/22, 3:33 PM

lindabORg
1307 MARLOWE AVENUE


